
 
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh  

                          Local Government Engineering Department  

                             Office of the Executive Engineer  

                           Jessore 
                      www.lged.gov.bd 

Memo.No.46.02.4100.000.07.001.18.                                                      Dated: 28-05-2019  

e-Tender Notice: 77/2018-19 
 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for  
 

 

Sl. 

No 

Package No. Name of Scheme e-TID No. Last Date & 

Time  of 

Selling 

Documents 

Last Date & 

Time  of 

Submission  

Documents 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 JRRIDP/18/JSR/W-19 Pulerhat- Arabpur UP office road ch. 00-2460m by BC road id 

241473015 under Upazila Jashore Sadar District Jashore. Salvage 

Cost of this package is Tk. 5413108.00 which is fixed amount and 

it will be paid by contractor. 

 
322229 

 

25-06-2019 

2:00 pm. 

26-06-2019 

4:30 pm. 

2 JRRIDP/18/JSR/W-20 Basundia UP- Shebanandapur Kheyaghat Sheikhati Bazar Road 

Ch. 00-4113m & ch. 4445-7060m by BC road id 241473026 

under Upazila Jashore Sadar District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this 

package is Tk. 7425572.00 which is fixed amount and it will be 

paid by contractor. 

322230 25-06-2019 

2:00 pm. 

26-06-2019 

4:30 pm. 

3 JRRIDP/18/JSR/W-23 

 

Upasahor UP - Tail kup Bazar road via Kashimpur Dighirpar 

Road Ch. 6795-10500m by BC road id 241473005 under Upazila 

Jashore Sadar District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package is 

Tk. 8572686.00 which is fixed amount and it will be paid by 

contractor. 
 

322231 25-06-2019 

2:00 pm. 

26-06-2019 

4:30 pm. 

4 JRRIDP/18/JSR/W-27 a Gourighona UP office - Butroli Rd ch.7600-8600m by BC road 

id 241384016 b Chuknagar Katakhali road - Sannasgacha Ferry 

Ghat road ch.00-1000m by BC road id 241385037 c Sannasgacha 

Dabir shaikh house - Abid Drs. house road ch.00- 1000m by BC 

road id 241385488 d Sannashgacha Amir morol house - Ahad 

Molla house at Keshabpur - Bharat vina pucca road ch. 1000-

2040m by BC road id 241385198 under Upazila Keshabpur 

District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package is Tk. 3428787.90 

which is fixed amount and it will be paid by contractor. 

322232 25-06-2019 

2:00 pm. 

26-06-2019 

4:30 pm. 

5 JRRIDP/18/JSR/W-29 

 

a Chingra GC - Sarashkati RHD road ch. 6730-7900m by BC old 

id no 241383012 id no 241382013 b Mirzanagar Nobab house 

Chourastar more - Sayed Momin Box house Road ch. 00-840m 

by BC road id 241385302 c Natun Mulgram - Komorpole UZR 

road ch. 00-760m by BC road id 241385117 under Upazila 

Keshabpur District Jashore. Salvage Cost of this package is Tk. 

868324.00 which is fixed amount and it will be paid by 

contractor. 
 

322234 25-06-2019 

2:00 pm. 

26-06-2019 

4:30 pm. 

 
Tendering Method: One  Stage Two Envelopes (OSTETM) 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/ hard copies will be accepted. To submit e-

Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System Portal have to be deposited on line through any registered banks 

branches. 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and also from E-mail: xen.jessore@lged.gov.bd Or Call to 0421-

68951. For any querries interested Tendered are requested communicate with the undersigned during office hours.                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/


 
 

                     (Mirza Md Iftekhar Ali) 

                        Executive Engineer 

           LGED, Jessore 

           Phone No.: 0421-68951 

                    E-mail: xen.jessore@lged.gov.bd   
 

 

 

Copy for kind information and necessary action: 

1.    Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207 

2.    Superintending Engineer (PM&E), LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 

3.    Superintending Engineer, LGED, Jessore Region, District: Jessore. 

4.    Project Director, JRRIDP Agargaon, Sher-E-Banglanagar, Dhaka. 

5. Deputy Commissioner, District: Jessore. 

6. Superintendent of Police, District: Jessore. 

7.     Executive Engineer, PWD/RHD/BWDB, District: Jessore. 

8.     Upazila Engineer, LGED, Upazila: Sadar/Bagherpara/Abhoynagar/Monirampur/Keshabpur/Chowgacha/ 

 Jhikargacha/Sarsha District: Jessore. 

9.    The Editor (1) The Daily Noapara, Ankur Bhabon, Noapara ,Jashore  (2) Daily Sombad  36,Porana Potton Dhaka-1000 (3) The Daily  

        Observer Aziz  Bhaban (2nd  Floor), 93, Motijheel  C/A, Dhaka-1000. He is   requested to publish attached   notice one  day in  inner  page  

        shortly so far within   29 -05- 2019.    

10.  Notice Board (All). 

 

 

 

 


